
CGO 2024 - 1ª Etapa
Boca do Monte - Santa Maria 28.9.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Thiago Pinguelli Arndt
Clube Rota 405
Percurso : H18A
Distancia : 2900m (Desnivel 85m)
Tempo : 1:11:02 (24'30"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Thiago Custódio Rockenbach 1:40:31
3. Bernardo Bitencourt Bernardes 1:58:17

1. 43 00:01:57 149m 13'05"/km
2. 42 00:05:19 00:07:16 233m 22'49"/km
3. 57 00:08:31 00:15:47 351m 24'16"/km
4. 62 00:08:00 00:23:47 370m 21'37"/km
5. 60 00:02:39 00:26:26 146m 18'09"/km
6. 74 00:06:49 00:33:15 89m 76'36"/km
7. 56 00:09:21 00:42:36 259m 36'06"/km
8. 64 00:08:27 00:51:03 310m 27'15"/km
9. 73 00:07:51 00:58:54 260m 30'12"/km

10. 57 00:03:27 01:02:21 140m 24'39"/km
11. 44 00:04:12 01:06:33 148m 28'23"/km
12. 31 00:04:13 01:10:46 235m 17'57"/km
13. 999 00:00:16 01:11:02 82m 3'15"/km
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